© 2014 Chemical Specialties Manufacturing CorporationMade in U.S.A./Fabriqué aux É.-U.
Removes tough paint, oil, grease, shoe polish, marking pen
and oxidized oils from carpet.
For professional use only. Keep out of reach of children. Read
directions and cautions before use. Before application, pretest
for colorfastness in an inconspicous area.
NOT FOR SALE IN CALIFORNIA
DIRECTIONS: 1) Do not dilute. 2) Blot area with P.O.G. applied to a

médecin. Inhalation: Déplacez-vous à l’air frais. LIRE LA FICHE SIGNALÉTIQUE.
CHEMSPEC
Reorder Code: POGCS     Rev. 1014     P. 2217
For chemical emergency call: / En cas d’alerte chimique,
appelez : / En casos de emergencia química, llamar al:
US: Chemtrec - 1-800-424-9300, 24/7
Canada: Canutec - 613-996-6666, 24/7
UK: Chemtrec - +1-800-424-9300, 24/7
CONTAINS: Amyl acetate (CAS 628-63-7;
EC 211-047-3); Petroleum naphtha, heavy
alkylate (CAS 64741-65-7; EC 265-067-2);
Alcohols C6-C12, Ethoxylated, propoxylated
(CAS 68937-66-6); 2-Methylbutyl acetate
(CAS 624-41-9; EC 210-843-8); Alcohols
C10-16, Ethoxylated, propoxylated (CAS
69227-22-1); Ethanol, 2-butoxy- (CAS
111-76-2; EC 203-905-0)
Chemspec North America, Baltimore
Maryland 800.932.3030
Chemspec Europe Ltd., Baildon, West
Yorkshire, UK +44(0)1274 597333
4.75 in x 10 in
Risk Phrases:
R22: 	 Harmful if swallowed
R65: 	 Harmful-may cause lung damage if swallowed
R42: 	 May cause sensitization by inhalation
R66: 	 Repeated exposure may cause skin dryness or
	 cracking
Safety Phrases:
S23: 	 Do not breathe gas/fumes/vapor/spray
S45: 	 In case of accident or if you feel unwell, seek medical advice
	 immediately (show the label where possible)
S52: 	 Not recommended for interior use on large surface areas
S7/S9:	 Keep container tightly closed and in a well-ventilated place
(Xn) Harmful
1 Quart (946 mL)
Paint/Oil/Grease
Remover